University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will
be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 29-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 01-12-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

FATIMA AZHAR AZHAR IQBAL BHATTI 29801 5/2/2002  94.3313

2 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ABDUR REHMAN NAZ 55104 8/1/2004  94.3242

SARGANA

3 ABDUL WAHEED g"XFHDAAMRMAD RASHEED 0458 12/15/2003 94.3004
4  ABDUL REHMAN NADAMMAD KHALID 34533 1/5/2003  94.2767
5 ABDUL REHMAN NADAMMAD KHALID 32709 1/5/2003  94.2767
6  MAHA ALI SYED IMRAN ALI 20473 11/26/2004 94.2512

7 EISHA TIR RAAZIA SUHAIL NADEEM 28442 8/29/2002 94.1967
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AQSA MUNEER

SHAHEER ZAFAR
EEMAN SAEED BUKHARI

ALIZA FATIMA
AYESHA AQEEL
TEHREEM REHAN
TAHREEM FATIMA

MOHAMMAD SALMAN
MAQBOOL

MINAHAL HAFEEZ
KHADIJA YOUSAF
MAROOSHA TARIQ
SIDRA

KANZA

ITRAT FATIMA

AMNA YASEEN
ABDUL WASAY
WALEED SABIR
ANIKA FATIMA

IQRA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUNEER
AHMAD TAHIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

NAUMAN SAEED
BUKHARI

GHULAM SHABBIR
AQEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD REHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MAQBOOL AHMAD

ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
KHALID

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
QADRI

20816

8456
8962

336

29650
12461
20257

34776

24936
3870
28467
6110
10462

8521

12435
3251
11781
2887

18480

3/16/2002 94.1913

10/1/2002 94.1878

9/11/2002 94.186

3/22/2001 94.1712
4/5/2001 94.1641
11/12/2002 94.1623
1/14/2001 94.1421

10/26/2001 94.1333

6/14/2002 94.1185
10/27/2001 94.1166
8/2/2003 94.1113
9/1/2002  94.0896
8/1/2003  94.084

1/11/2002

2/18/2002
5/20/2002
12/2/2002
9/12/2003

94.0823

94.0805
94.0769
94.0603
94.0585

12/28/2002 94.055

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



