

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **29-11-2021 (Monday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **01-12-2021 (if required).**

## Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- · For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr #	# Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FATIMA AZHAR	AZHAR IQBAL BHATTI	29801	5/2/2002	94.3313
2	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	ABDUR REHMAN NAZ SARGANA	28184	8/1/2004	94.3242
3	ABDUL WAHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED SAFDAR	10458	12/15/2003	94.3004
4	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID NAZIR	34533	1/5/2003	94.2767
5	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID NAZIR	32799	1/5/2003	94.2767
6	MAHA ALI	SYED IMRAN ALI	20473	11/26/2004	94.2512
7	EISHA TIR RAAZIA	SUHAIL NADEEM	28442	8/29/2002	94.1967

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

8	AQSA MUNEER	MUHAMMAD MUNEER AHMAD TAHIR	20816	3/16/2002	94.1913
9	SHAHEER ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	8456	10/1/2002	94.1878
10	EEMAN SAEED BUKHARI	NAUMAN SAEED BUKHARI	8962	9/11/2002	94.186
11	ALIZA FATIMA	GHULAM SHABBIR	336	3/22/2001	94.1712
12	AYESHA AQEEL	AQEEL AHMAD	29650	4/5/2001	94.1641
13	TEHREEM REHAN	MUHAMMAD REHAN	12461	11/12/2002	94.1623
14	TAHREEM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	20257	1/14/2001	94.1421
15	MOHAMMAD SALMAN MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMAD	34776	10/26/2001	94.1333
16	MINAHAL HAFEEZ	ABDUL HAFEEZ	24936	6/14/2002	94.1185
17	KHADIJA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	3870	10/27/2001	94.1166
18	MAROOSHA TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	28467	8/2/2003	94.1113
19	SIDRA	MUHAMMAD AYAZ	6110	9/1/2002	94.0896
20	KANZA	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	10462	8/1/2003	94.084
21	ITRAT FATIMA	MUHAMMAD MANZOOR KHALID	8521	1/11/2002	94.0823
22	AMNA YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	12435	2/18/2002	94.0805
23	ABDUL WASAY	MAQBOOL AHMAD	3251	5/20/2002	94.0769
24	WALEED SABIR	SABIR HUSSAIN	11781	12/2/2002	94.0603
25	ANIKA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	2887	9/12/2003	94.0585
26	IQRA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID QADRI	18480	12/28/2002	94.055

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee